Comune
Sassetta
Monteverdi M.
Suvereto
Castagneto C.
Bibbona
Casale M
Guardistallo
Capraia Isola
Volterra
Pomarance
Montecatini
Castelnuovo VdC
Riparbella
Montescudaio
Castellina M.
Chianni
S.Luce
Orciano
Crespina L.
Palaja
Terricciola
Laiatico
Fauglia

Casciana Terme Lari

Distretto 1
Distretto 2
Distretto 3

CIA

Coldiretti
Confesercenti
Confcommercio
Confagricoltura
Cna

Totale

Abitanti

488

762
2,952
8,784
3,149
1,076
1,145

9,615
5,335
1,660
2,081
1,594
2,148
1,829
1,296
1,615
632
5,447
4,511
4,414
1,376
3,639
12,201

77,749

% cap
0.60
0.93
3.62
10.76
3.86
1.32
1.40

11.78
6.54
2.03
2.55
1.95
2.63
2.24
1.59
1.98
0.77
6.67
5.53
5.41
1.69
4.46

14.95
0.53
0.53
0.53
0.53
0.53
0.53
0.53
0.53
0.53

100.00

% Abitanti
0.63

0.98

3.80
11.30
4.05

1.38

1.47

12.37
6.86
2.14
2.68
2.05
2.76
2.35
1.67
2.08
0.81
7.01
5.80
5.68
1.77
4.68

15.69

Capitale
564.89
882.07

3,417.15

10,168.11

3,645.19
1,245.55
1,325.42

11,130.05
6,175.64
1,921.57
2,408.91
1,845.17
2,486.46
2,117.20
1,500.21
1,869.48

731.58
6,305.29
5,221.80
5,109.52
1,592.82
4,212.40

14,123.53

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

94,500.00

1a quota 40%
225.96
352.83

1,366.86
4,067.24
1,458.08
498.22
530.17

4,452.02
2,470.26
768.63
963.56
738.07
994.59
846.88
600.08
747.79
292.63
2,522.12
2,088.72
2,043.81
637.13
1,684.96
5,649.41

36.000.00

2a quota 60%
338.94
529.24

2,050.29
6,100.86
2,187.11
747.33
795.25

6,678.03
3,705.39
1,152.94
1,445.34
1,107.10
1,491.88
1,270.32

900.13
1,121.69

438.95
3,783.17
3,133.08
3,065.71

955.69
2,527.44
8,474.12

54,000.00



